1136 CHAPEL HILL
1136 CHAPEL HILL CIRCLE, GREEN BAY, Wi, Circle, GREEN BAY.

54313-4212 WI, 54313-4212

$439,900

Nestled in a quiet cul-de-sac this home will capture your heart! Step inside to the LR that

boasts a vitd clg & cozy FP for a perfect gathering spot. Kitchen features Irg center isl, * 3 baths
granite counters, stylish backsplash & ample pantry space. Relax in a spacious primary BR * Residential
w/tray ceiling & ensuite bathroom complete w/tile... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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. * 2045 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

I;(I)o:sve Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 4991.79

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven, Exclusions: Alarm System, Living Rm TV Mount, LL
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Exterior Large Decor Rocks, Sellers
Shed, Primary Bath TV/Mount, Blinds personal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 19x12 Main
Bedroom 2 15x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Kitchen 13x12 Main
Living Room 18x14 Main
Dining Room 14x10 Main
Other Room 12x12 Main
Other Room 2 8x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lisa R Parkos-Verhagen Agent Email: Iparkos@resourcelgb.com
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